
 

Registration Dates – 2026 

 

Last date for Application Date elector will be added to the register 
 

(assuming successful application) 
Thursday 11 December 2025 Friday 2 January 2026 

Friday 9 January 2026 Monday 2 February 2026 
Friday 6 February 2026 Monday 2 March 2026 
Tuesday 10 March 2026 Wednesday 1 April 2026 
Thursday 9 April 2026 Friday 1 May 2026 

Friday 8 May 2026 Monday 1 June 2026 
Tuesday 9 June 2026 Wednesday 1 July 2026 
Friday 10 July 2026 Monday 3 August 2026 

Monday 10 August 2026 Tuesday 1 September 2026 
Wednesday 9 September 2026 Thursday 1 October 2026 

Friday 9 October 2026 Monday 2 November 2026 
Monday 30 November 2026 Tuesday 1 December 2026 

Friday 11 December 2026 Monday 4 January 2027 
 

Updates can be suspended during the Autumn annual canvass period. 


